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Sl 
No

. Name of the Faculty Department  Email Gender Designation 
Date of 
Joining 

1 Dr. Satish Ch. Bhuyan Assamese satishchbhuyan@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10-02-1999 

2 Dr. Biplab Deka Assamese deka.mrbiplab@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-10-2002 

3 Dr. Bipul Kalita Assamese bipulkalita81@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-10-2002

4 Dr. Khanikar Maut Assamese khanikarmaut@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17-08-2020

5 Sharat Mech Assamese monalishabrahma01@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 23-08-2021

6 Mr. Dwipen Das Botany dwipendwipen39@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 21-09-1994

7 Md. Rafiq Ahmed Botany rofiquea044@gmail.com Male Tutor Assistant 08-01-2005

8 Mrs. Bibha Devi Botany bibhadevi77186@gmail.com Female Tutor Assistant 01-04-2010

9 Mr. Gautam Baishya Chemistry gautambaishya30@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-11-1998

10 Mr. Mukut Baishya Chemistry mukutchbaishya@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-09-1999

11 Md. Khalilur Rahman Chemistry rahmanl976khalilur@gmail.com Male Tutor Assistant 06-04-2004

12 Dr. Nandita Goswami Economics goswami.nandita73@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 09-04-2005

13 Miss Gitanjali Goswami Economics gitan12nov@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11-10-2012

14 VACANT Economics 

15 Dr. Sushanta Kr. Kashyap Economics sushantakashyap@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 14-03-2001

16 Mr. S.N. Choudhury Education susantanchoudhury@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 18-02-1994 

17 Dr. Nitumoni Das Education nitumoni27@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-06-2009

18 Dr. Shewali Bora Education shewalibora13@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21-09-2019

19 Kamal Baruah Education kamalbaruah3333@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 24-09-2022

20 Mr. Ajit Kr. Sarma English aiitkrsarma123@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-11-1994 

21 Dr. Anupam Dutta English danupam1974@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 18-02-2002 

22 Mrs. Nivedita Goswami English nivealexl23@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-01-1992

23 Dr. Chandan Kalita English barmanapama13@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 06-04-2005

24 Pranita Mazumdar English pranitakmajumdar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.04.2010 

25 Dr. Namita Devi History devi.namita100@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 24-12-2005

26 Dr. Manik Ch. Nath History manikchandranath01@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-12-2020

27 Monalisha Brahma History mechsorot@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 23-08-2021

28 Sanchyita Khakholary History sanchi.enigmal@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-12-2021

29 Mr. Pranab Deka Mathematics jiyadeka77@gmail.com Male Tutor Assistant 01-04-2010

30 Mr. Tapan Barman Mathematics tapanbarman8080@gmail.com Male Tutor Assistant 01-04-2010

31 Palash Nath Mathematics mathspalash30@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 24-09-2022

32 VACANT Mathematics 

33 VACANT Mathematics 
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34 Kushum Doley Philosophy kusumdoley81@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05.08.2016 

35 Manashri Baruah Philosophy manashribaruah@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07.06.2021 

36 Mr. Mahananda Pathak Physics mahanandapathak@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 05-09-1991

37 Mrs. Pulama Talukdar Physics plmtalukdar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12-11-1998

38 Mr. Lakhi N. Choudhury Physics lakhihajo@gmail.com Male Tutor Assistant 01-04-2010

39 Dr. Dhaneswar Baishya Pol.Science 
dhaneswarbaishya2021@gmail.co
m Male Associate Professor 08-11-1995

40 Mr. Niren Malakar Pol.Science nirenanurag@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 31-12-1996 

41 Mr. Hemanta Deka Pol.Science hemantadeka1972@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07-04-1998 

42 Dr. Hiramani Patgiri Pol.Science patgirihira@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  01/12/2021 

43 Mrs. Pratibha Deka Zoology prativaghydeka@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11-09-1996

44 Dr. Rantumoni Deka Zoology rantudeka@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-11-1998

45 Md. Lutfur Rahman Zoology lutfurrahman911@gmail.com Male Tutor Assistant 06-04-2004


